
Doctoral Courses of CVR Programme 
 

(Updated 2024-11-02) 
 
 
Module of basic cardiovascular medicine 
 

1. Course K2F3071 
Cardiovascular physiology and pathology 
Course organizers: Anton Gisterå, anton.gistera@ki.se  

Tonje Thorvaldsen, 
tonje.thorvaldsen@regionstockholm.se  

   Jensen Jens, Jens.Jensen@capiostgoran.se  
 

2. Course K2F3197 
Basic Cardiovascular pathology 
Course organizers: Anton Gisterå, anton.gistera@ki.se 
 

3. Course K1F6013 
Vascular Cell Biology 
Course organizers: Joy Roy, Joy.Roy@ki.se  

Ljubica Perisic, Ljubica.Perisic@ki.se 
 

4. Course K2F3113 
Endothelial cells and cardiovascular diseases 
Course organizers:  Jiangning Yang, jiangning.yang@ki.se (MedS) 
   Xiaowei Zheng, xiaowei.zheng@ki.se (MMS) 
 

5. Course K2F5533 
Neural regulation of inflammation and metabolism  
Course organizers: Peder Olofsson, Peder.Olofsson@ki.se  

Laura Tarnawski, laura.tarnawski@ki.se  
 

6. Course C2F3184 
Vasculature in Health and Disease - Mechanisms, Models and 
Targets 
Course organizers: Lars Jakobsson, Lars.Jakobsson@ki.se  

Linda Fredriksson, linda.fredriksson@ki.se  
 

7. Course K1F5528 
Translational Strategies in Cardiovascular Research 
Course organizers: Hong Jin, Hong.Jin@ki.se   

Zhichao Zhou, zhichao.zhou@ki.se  
 

8. Course K1F5744 
Immunometabolism: A Hands-on Course on a Front-running 
Research Field 
Course organizers:  Noah Moruzzi, noah.moruzzi@ki.se  

Itziar Martinez Gonzalez, 
itziar.martinez.gonzalez@ki.se 
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Module of advanced cardiovascular research 

 
9. Course K2F3133 

Cardiovascular Research - An overview of atherosclerosis 
Course organizers:  Anton Gisterå, anton.gistera@ki.se 
   Angela Silveira, Angela.Silveira@ki.se  
 

10. Course K2F2878 
Current advances in atherosclerosis research 
Course organizers: Anton Gisterå, anton.gistera@ki.se 
 

11. Course K2F3238 
Thrombosis and haemostasis: from mechanisms to therapies 
Course organizers: Nailin Li, Nailin.Li@ki.se 

Angela Silveira, Angela.Silveira@ki.se  
 

12. Course K2F5240 
Lipid mediators and inflammation in cardiovascular disease 
Course organizers: Magnus Bäck, Magnus.Back@ki.se  

    Sven Pawelzik, sven-christian.pawelzik@ki.se  
 

13. Course C6F3132 
Cardiovascular Epidemiology 
Course organizers:  Karin Leander, Karin.Leander@ki.se 
   Per svensson, per.svensson@ki.se 
 
 

Module of clinical cardiovascular medicine 
 

14. Course D1F5536 
Coronary heart disease: Present and future perspectives in a pan-
vascular context  
Course organizers: Louise Dencker Ziegler (Clin Sci DS) 

louise.dencker-ziegler@sll.se  
Magnus Lundbäck (Clin Sci DS) 
magnus.lundback@ki.se 

 
15. Course K1F3191 

Gender aspects of clinical cardio- and cerebrovascular research 
Course organizers: Rebecka Hultgren, rebecka.hultgren@ki.se  

    Karin Schenck-Gustafsson, 
Karin.Schenck-Gustafsson@ki.se 
Mia von Euler, mia.von-euler@oru.se 

 
16. Course K2F3195  

Clinical Aspects of Cardiovascular Research 
Course organizers: Anton Gisterå, anton.gistera@ki.se 
   Tonje Thorvaldsen, tonje.thorvaldsen@sll.se  
   Jensen Jens, Jens.Jensen@capiostgoran.se  
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17. Course S1F3173  

Clinical trials in cardiovascular medicine 
Course organizers: Gianluigi Savarese, gianluigi.savarese@ki.se  
   Giulia Ferannini,	giulia.ferrannini@ki.se 

   
18. Course S1F5307 

Clinical trials in heart failure 
Course organizers: Gianluigi Savarese, gianluigi.savarese@ki.se  

Giulia Ferannini,	giulia.ferrannini@ki.se 
(SöS) 

 
19. Course K2F5310 

Diabetes and cardiovascular diseases 
Course organizers: Linda Mellbin, Linda.Mellbin@ki.se  

Lars Rydén, Lars.Ryden@ki.se  
Anna Norhammar, anna.norhammar@ki.se  

 
20. Course C4F6001: Trauma Science 

Course organizers:  Mattias Günther mattias.gunther@ki.se 
Carl Magnus Wahlgren, MMK 

 
Module of cardiovascular research methodologies 
 

21. Course K2F5651  
Practical skills in cardiometabolic research 
Course organizer:  Carolina Hagberg, carolina.hagberg@ki.se 

Stephen Malin, stephen.malin@ki.se 
 

22. Course K2F3210 
Flow cytometry: from theory to application 
Course organizers: Nailin Li, Nailin.Li@ki.se   
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